2023 Driver Standings

POS
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DRIVER
James Cook

Travis Robinson

Ryan Taylor

Thomas Swinglehurst

Glen Ackroyd
James Mogford
Alexandra Howellls
Glen Brinkman
Chris Sollitt

Kye Camilleri
Justin Ryder
Laurence Svenson
Benjamin Falk
Luke Erceg
Daniel Callinan
Gregory Campbell
Matthew Bray
Keith McReynolds
Tait Svenson
Claus McGhie
Thomas Stevens
Simon Evans
Nicholas Hylo

Paul Tuck Lee

CLASS
SxS Pro

Pro Buggy
Pro Buggy
Pro Buggy
SxS Pro
SxS Pro
Prolite
SxS Pro
Pro Buggy
SxS Pro
SxS Pro
Pro Buggy
SxS Pro
SxS Pro
SxS Pro
SxS Pro
SxS Pro
SxS Pro
Prolite
SxS Pro
SXS Pro
SXS Pro
SXS Pro

Pro Buggy

CAR NO Laps
601 6
13 6
1 6
48 6
616 6
6195 6
101 6
6104 6
64 6
6166 6
627 6
12 6
6187 6
6151 6
6157 6
603 6
6108 6
6183 6
112 6
698 6
606 6
636 6
666 6
996 6

Start Point Placing Points

1

1

1

120

90

72

60

48

36

24

18

12

Total
121

91

73

61

49

37

25

19

13



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

DQ

Tom Darlington
Philip Lovett
Ross Newman
Adam Jiear
David Ellsworth
Jamie Henderson
Simon Ievers

Adam Spicer

Nicholas Commins

Christian Rich
Kade Crawford
Brent Storey
Ivan Schmocker
Brian Bradford
Tony Critchley
Peter Nunns
Daniel Hughes
Gary Turnbull
Tony Ross
Johua Howells
Kent Battle
Aiden Commins

Eden Evans

Pro Buggy
Extreme 4WD
SXS Sport
Extreme 4WD
Prolite
Extreme 2WD
Pro Buggy
SxS Pro
Extreme 2WD
SxS Pro
Extreme 2WD
SxS Pro

Pro Buggy
Super 1650
Sportslite
Sportslite
Pro Buggy
Pro Buggy
SxS Sport
Pro Buggy
Pro Buggy
Pro Buggy

SXS Sport

897

6681

876

108

477

932

661

479

619

473

682

264

1077

1062

40

79

6649

15

31

74

6637



